
JUNE 7 – AUGUST 14, 2025

Water Workout | Aquatico Pool
Meet our Celebrity Artist | Main Lobby
Moët & Chandon. Pool Party (DJ Live + Instrument) | Dez Day Club 
Art Class (Glass Painting)
Tequila Tasting | La Cantina Bar
Celebrity Mixologist Takes Over The Cocktail Bar
Meet our Celebrity Artist | Main Lobby
Celebrity Chef Takes Over | TBC
Acto Live Show
DJ Live | Dez Day Club (+18)

12 - 1 PM
12 - 2 PM

1 - 5 PM
2 - 3 PM
5 -6 PM
7 - 9 PM
7 - 9 PM
7 - 11 PM

9 - 10 PM
10 PM - 1 AM

Water Workout | Aquatico Pool
Meet Our Celebrity Artist | Main Lobby 
Tropical Family Pool Party (DJ Live + Instrument) | Aquatico Pool 
Pup Up Mixologo Celebridad Pool Party Mixology
Mixology Class | Cocktail Bar
Meet Our Celebrity Artist | Main Lobby
Celebrity Chef Takes Over | Digit Bar  
Judge the Drink | Digit Bar
DJ Live | Digit Bar

12 - 1 PM
12 - 2 PM

1 - 5 PM
2 - 4 PM
5 - 6 PM
7 - 11 PM
7 - 9 PM

9 - 10 PM
10 PM - 1 AM

SAT

SUN

Aqua Yoga | Aquatico Pool
Water Workout | Aquatico Pool
Meet Our Celebrity Artist | Main Lobby
Art Class (Bracelet) | Aquatico Pool
Cooking Class hosted by Celebrity Chef | TBC
Mixology Master Class By Mixologo Celebridad | TBC
Acto Live Show | Ava Kids
Minute to Win | Digit Bar
Celebrity Chef Takes Over | TBC
Meet Our Celebrity Artist | Main Lobby
Astronomy | North Bay Terrace
Acto Live Show (Family)
Judge the Drink | Digit Bar
DJ Live | Dez Day Club (+18)

10 - 11 AM
12 - 1 PM
12 - 2 PM
2 - 3 PM
2 - 3 PM
5 - 6 PM
7 - 8 PM
7 - 8 PM
7 - 11 PM
7 - 9 PM
8 - 9 PM

9 - 10 PM
9 - 10 PM

10 PM - 1 AM

MON



JUNE 7 – AUGUST 14, 2025

Stretching | Aquatico Garden
Water Workout | Aquatico Pool
Meet Our Celebrity Artist | Main Lobby
Art Class (Glass Painting) | Aquatico Pool
Mixology Master Class | Aquatico Pool
Minute to Win | Digit Bar
Celebrity Chef Takes Over | TBC
Meet Our Celebrity Artist | Main Lobby
Mixology Celebridad Takes Over Cocktail Bar
Casino | Digit Bar
Acto Live Show 
DJ Live | Dez Day Club (+18)

10 - 11 AM
12 - 1 PM
12 - 2 PM
2 - 3 PM
5 - 6 PM
7 - 8 PM
7 - 11 PM
7 - 9 PM
7 - 9 PM
8 - 9 PM

9 - 10 PM
10 PM - 1 AM

Boot Camp & Ice Bath | North Beach
Meet Our Celebrity Artist | Main Lobby
Tropical Family Pool Party (DJ Live + Instrument) | Aquatico Pool
Aquasino | Aquatico Pool
Tequila Tasting by CJ | La Cantina
Minute to Win | Digit Bar
Celebrity Chef Takes Over | TBC
Meet Our Celebrity Artist | Main Lobby
Mixology Celebridad Takes Over Cocktail Bar
Acto Live Show 
Karaoke | Digit Bar
DJ Live | Dez Day Club (+18)

10 - 11 AM
12 - 2 PM

1 - 5 PM
2 - 3 PM
5 - 6 PM
7 - 8 PM
7 - 11 PM
7 - 9 PM
7 - 9 PM

9 - 10 PM
9 - 10:30 PM
10 PM - 1 AM

TUES

WED



Color Party | Teens Club
DIY Piñata | Kids Club
Clown Show | Acto Live
DJ Workshop | Teens Club
Mexican Feria | Kids Club

12 PM
5 PM
7 PM
7 PM
8 PM

Flag Futbol | Teens Club
Tie Dye | Kids Club
DIY Pirate Hat | Kids Club
Make Your Pizza | Teens Club
Glow Party | Teens Club
Pirate Show | Acto Live

12 PM
2 PM
5 PM
5 PM
7 PM
7 PM

Laser Tag | Teens Club
Water Volley | Teens Club
Slip n’ Slide | Kids Club
Robotic | Kids Club
Make Your Cookie | Kids Club
Tote Bag | Teens Club
Minute to Win | Teens Club
Clown Show | Acto Live
Just Dance and AVA Kids Awards | Kids Club

11 AM
12 PM
12 PM
2 PM
5 PM
5 PM
6 PM
8 PM
8 PM

JUNE 7 – AUGUST 14, 2025

Beach Volley | Teens Club 
Water Polo | Teens Club
Sensorial Art | Kids Club  
DIY Space Helmet | Kids Club
Space Adventure | Kids Club
Karaoke | Teens Club

10 AM
11 AM
12 PM

12 - 2 PM
1 - 5 PM

2 PM

Color Party | Kids Club
Beach Soccer | Teens Club
Tie Dye | Teens Club
Glow Art | Kids Club
Rehearsal for Show | Acto Live
Digital Art | Teens Club
AVA Kids Show | Acto Live
Silent Party | Teens Club

11 AM
12 PM
2 PM
2 PM
4 PM
5 PM
7 PM
8 PM

KIDS & TEENS ACTIVITIES

SATURDAY SUNDAY

MONDAY

WEDNESDAY

TUESDAY


